Neoprene Timing Belts
5MR  PowerGrip* GT* 2   Neoprene / Fiberglass
253 Castleberry Industrial Dr
Cumming, GA 30040
800-235-0947 / 770-887-9725               Dimensions in millimeters
Fax: 770-887-4138 Size # Teeth Length Size # Teeth Length
www.beltcorp.com 5MR-200 40 200 5MR-550 110 550
5MR-225 45 225 5MR-565 113 565
5MR-250 50 250 5MR-575 115 575
5MR-265 53 265 5MR-580 116 580
5MR-275 55 275 5MR-600 120 600
5MR-285 57 285 5MR-625 125 625
5MR-300 60 300 5MR-650 130 650
Standard widths: 5MR-325 65 325 5MR-700 140 700
5MR-330 66 330 5MR-750 150 750
Width Code 5MR-340 68 340 5MR-800 160 800
9mm 09 5MR-350 70 350 5MR-815 163 815
10mm 10 5MR-355 71 355 5MR-850 170 850
12mm 12 5MR-360 72 360 5MR-860 172 860
15mm 15 5MR-375 75 375 5MR-900 180 900
22mm 22 5MR-400 80 400 5MR-950 190 950
25mm 25 5MR-405 81 405 5MR-1000 200 1000
5MR-410 82 410 5MR-1050 210 1050
5MR-425 85 425 5MR-1150 230 1150
To order: 5MR-450 90 450 5MR-1300 260 1300
5MR-460 92 460 5MR-1450 290 1450
  5MR   375   09 5MR-475 95 475 5MR-1600 320 1600
5MR-500 100 500 5MR-1720 344 1720
5MR-525 105 525 5MR-1755 351 1755
width 5MR-535 107 535 5MR-2100 420 2100
length 5MR-540 108 540 5MR-2440 488 2440
pitch
Non-standard widths
available on request
Consult our sales department
for availability
*PowerGrip  and GT
are registered trademarks
of Gates Corporation